Liste des chevaux au controle

Q““Eﬂ,l,l,ﬂs GRAND REGIONAL DE RODEZ COMBELLES (12) Q““E\?;I,',?.s
14-juin-2018 - 17-juin-2018
N°Epreuv Dossard Licence Cavalier N° SIRE  Cheval
1 30 0055157T MAUREL Jerome PRO/S 5045067 KIRAMETM
Ecurie Jerome Maurel - F - Bai - 2010 (Thunder Van de Zuuthoeve x Vini
Vidi Vici (Darco))
1 31 0201772Y DUMAS Gerald AM/S 1224724  CATY ST LAURENT
Centre Equestre Grammont - F - Alezan - 2012 (Tyrol Rouge x Juby St Laurent
(Drakkar D'Amb))
2 27 2034311L  MIRAN Paul PRO/S 1147520 BEIJING D'ICK
2 31 0017063G DRUBAY Fabien AM/S 0800622 UNIDOL DE LA MARONNE
3 23 0506661R  VERRI Anne Laure AM/S 0509095 ROSWEL DU MANY
3 38 2161553M BERTHELOT Marine AM/S 0509838 RITAL DES CAULINS
4 12 0067845N  TERRAL Francois CLUB/S 0924295 VIVA LASVEGAS
4 13 1014012N LECLERCQ Marion AM/S 1145028 BURBERY DU MELCENEY
5 22 1462224G  BERNAT Elsa CLUB/S 0439006 QUITO DU MORLE
5 39 3529862G THERON Margot CLUB/C2 0505685 MAGNIFICO DU PAON
6 1 0306879P  LAGARRIGUE Eric PRO/S 1341833 DIVA D'ELO ROUQUETTE
7 15 5892527Z LEROY Aurelien PRO/S 1220043 CASSY DU LEOU z
8 7 0306879P  LAGARRIGUE Eric PRO/S 1222831 CIRCEE DU BATUT
9 10 1329188D MESTRE Nina AM/S 4617395 DUFFY
9 50 0218837F GIRBAS Wilfried PRO/S 4722940 CASALLOI1I
9 56 5088282B  SITTLER William PRO/S 0926599 VIRGIL DES SONGES
10 29 5447182 BIANCHI Clement AM/S 4617411 DOM DE REM Z
10 34 0506633A GAUZIGNAC Olivier PRO/S 0739722 TAMARA DU BOURG
11 1 0787092F LE GAL Sandrine AM/S 5041865 POMPADOUR
11 30 5607739L  FALGERE Chloe AM/S 0740348 TALOULA DU FORBELVIL
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JULIA Francis AM/S

COLOMER PAREDES Anne AM/S

DELBREIL Nicolas AM/S

BURTIN Leopoldine AM/S

GARCIA Clementine AM/Y2

CAPITAINE Marc AM/S

MIGNE Juliette CLUB/C2

SARDA Melanie AM/S

AVEZOU Marion AM/S

LAGARRIGUE Eric PRO/S

LACROIX Fanny AM/J2

JULIA Francis AM/S

CORREDERA Emilie AM/Y1

FOULQUIE Pascal PRO/S

ENNESSER Alicia AM/S

PUEL Nicolas PRO/S

RECURT CARRERE Pierre Antoin
AM/S

ARDON Quentin AM/S

GUALANDRIS Giles AM/S

GASC Coralie AM/S

GIROUDON Jean Jacques AM/S

TARDIEU Sylvie AM/S

PABA Audrey AM/C2
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0438301

0431717

1032730

1452494

1222844

1215025

0740292

1223797

5252520

0916481

0927139

0438301

0623229

1039105

0808913

5045483

0917129

4618208

0733716

1223319

1040900

0620416

6003755

QUO VADIS SAINTBLAISE

QUININA

AMBIANCE D'ENTOURETTE

ENIO MORICONE BOUGAUX

CACHEMIR DOMERGUIE

CASALYS DE SISTELS

TONNIE DE FAVI

CATOKI DES FORETS

TAQUILLERO

VOLDOR DE LAGRILLERE

VINKA'S ST LOUP

QUO VADIS SAINTBLAISE

SAPHIR DES HOUNTS

AMADEUS DES JAULIES

UYASSA CHAMPEIX

ZIG ZAG Z

VACKANNAN D'ALEX

CONQUEST VD HAARTERHOEVE

TYMHEO D'ANBEL

CHELSEA GESMERAY

ANAKINE DU BIOLAY

SCARLETT DE LAVAURE

GRAFTON
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BO Mathilde AM/C2

STRUK Emma AM/Y2

GIROUDON Marie AM/S

BIANCHI Clement AM/S

LENOIR Gautier AM/C1

SERS Nicolas PRO/S

HENNEQUIN Stephanie AM/S

CLUSE Lea AM/Y2

GUILLOU Isabelle AM/S

CAPITAINE Eugenie AM/J2

MOISSET Caroline CLUB/S

COUZI Maud AM/C2

ASSIE Margot AM/C1

0433838

0130486

0811456

4617411

0808703

0440644

6003532

0616230

0736358

1340361

1219677

1040713

5043176

QUACHOU DU LEVANT

NATIVE DU DOURDOU

URSICA DE LA LANDE

DOM DE REM Z

UP ARC DE SAINT FRAY

QUIMONO NOIR BLONDEL

CHOPIN SONG RBC Z

SORAYA DE GUERGUET

TATY DE CERISY

DREAM DE LA CAZOTTE

CALIOPET DU BOS

AKA PALATIE

ATLANTA DE VILLA D'ARTO
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